## B9800000397

Document Number Only					
C. E. Communication S		·			
C T Corporation S Requestor's Name	ystem.				
660 East Jefferso	on Street	Su	7000256	:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	15!
Address Tallahassee, FL	32301 222-1092	-	<b>000025</b> 6 -06/15/98 *****87	0110 50 **	71—004 ***87.50
City State Zip	Phone			~~	
CORPORA	TION(S) NAME				
	<u> </u>				- -
					<del>-</del> -
	Tampa MIT	L. P.	ACC	<b>98</b>	<b>-</b>
				<u> </u>	<u>– TI</u>
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Com () Foreign	( ) Amendme pany ( ) Dissolution	ent on/Withdrawal	() Merger () Mark DA	17 PM 12 52	
Limited Partnership	() Annual R		() Other	of D. A	_
() Reinstatement () Limited Liability Par	() Reservati tnership	OΠ 	() Change ( () Fictition		ne
() Certified Copy	() Photo Co	pies	() CUS		_
() Call When Ready  Walk In () Mail Out	() Call if Pro () Will Wait	oblem	() After 4:30 Pick Up	98	
Name Valua 198 Availability Occument	Uls	PLEASE	RETURN EXTRA FILE STAMPE	O CU COEX(S	FT
Examiner dec		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	THANKS OR CONNIE OR A	PH 2: 53	A STATE OF THE STA
Verifler GC	B980000	<u> </u>		53	
Acknowledgmen	10480000	00 37 1	- <b>-</b> -	,	
W.P. Verifier		1			



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

June 16, 1998

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 660 EAST JEFFERSON STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: TAMPA MIT, L.P. Ref. Number: W98000013760

We have received your document for TAMPA MIT, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Letter Number: 198A00033341

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

TAMPA MIT, L.P.
1. AMPA (Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
3. Dela Ware 4. May 19, 1998  (State of Formation) (Date of Formation)
5 C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
6
Florida 33325
Plantation (Zip Code)   T
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process.  C T CORPORATION SYSTEM  C T CORPORATION SYSTEM  (Officer must sign on this line)  S. C/o The Corporation Trust Company  8. C/o The Corporation Trust Company
8. 12.09 Ovange Street, Wilmington, DE 19801  (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)
NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS STREET ADDRESS
Asbury Tampa Management L.L.C. 3800 W. Hillsborough Ave.
m980000000033 Tampa, FL 33684
10. C/o Ripplewood Holdings L.L.C. One Rockefeller Pl., 32rd Pl.,  (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.) NY, NY100:
(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partnership are partne
withdrawn. CONTINUED
(mr. 24 / 28 / 88 )

12 c/o Doug Tew	Courtesy	Pontiac,	3800 W	. Hillsborough
12		Tampa,	FL 33614	7We.
	(Mailing Address of Lin	rited Partnership)		
Under penalties of perjury I, being du	(William Salmen that I be	we read the foregoing	g and know the co	ntents thereof
Under penalties of perjury I, being du	is and courter.	Tro remains and a series and a		
and that the facts stated herein are tru	C MIC COLL TO	, 19_98		
This 10th day of Jun	<u> </u>	, 15	<del>-</del> -	
	y Tampa M	anagement	L.L.C.	<u> </u>
_ <del>`</del>	Gener	al Partiier	1" 1	
			1 /	
STATE OF NEW YORK	B'	/:	AA	
STATE OF THE STATE OF		Ian K.S	show Author	nzed Agent
COUNTY OF NEW YORK		<u></u>	<del></del> -	
		<b>-</b>		••
On thisday of	June , 19_	98,	Į.	2 98 m
Ian K. Snow, Authorized Ag Asbury Tampa Monagement	ent of . L.L.C.	personali	ly appeared before	ੂ ਜ਼ਾਵਾਂ ਜ
Alsbury Tampo toto my			ASS	
			Ĕ,	
who is personally known to me				<sup>3</sup> ≥ 0
				당 당
<ul> <li>Whose identity I proved on the b</li> </ul>	asis of		<del></del>	्रा <b>ग</b>
C Whose received a beautiful and a second			<b>&gt;</b>	<b>N</b>
			,	
	an 14 3	and the second second	·	
	Walet !	)	ELIZ.	ABETH BRUNI
	(Notary Public Sign	ature)	No.	c, State of New York 31-4873323
			Qualified i	n New York County Apires 11-24-98
			Commission	
	(Notary's Printed N	arne)		
	(210-)	•		
Scal	My Commission Expire	\$ <b>:</b>		

(FL047)

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME, the undersigned personally appeared Asbury Tompo Management L.L.C.						
BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared		Delaware				
a general partner of TAMPA MIT, L.P.						
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Pa	trieizuib' Aug carrings as remo as:					
<ol> <li>The amount of capital contributions of the limited</li> <li>The anticipated amount of the capital contribution transacting business in Florida is \$ 99.00</li> </ol>	ns of the lithicen partners that are allow	ated for the purposes of				
Under the penalties of perjury, I being duly sworn,	declare that I have read the foregoing	and lonaw the contents thereof and				
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.						
mai me jaca states va an 200 va a						
This 10th day of June	<u>, 19 98                                  </u>					
STATE OF NEW YORK  COUNTY OF NEW YORK  On this (1+1) day of the da	personally appe	PH 12: 52 PH 12: 52				
whose identity I proved on the basis of						
Notary Public Signature)	ELIZABETH Notary Public, Stat No. 31-487 Qualified in Hew Commission Expires	e of New York 8323 York County				
(Notary's Printed Name)	<del></del>					
Seal My	Commission Expires:					

(FL048 - 4/29/98)